48
THE CHAIRS YOU
WANT, SHIPPED IN
HOURS OR LESS!
TM
BioFit seating products are warranted
against mechanical or structural fail-
ure due to defective material, work-

You unpack your chairs (minimal
assembly required) and get comfortable!
How to Order
48
THE CHAIRS YOU
WANT, SHIPPED IN
HOURS OR LESS!
Table of Contents
2 Warranty
2 How to Order
2 Upholstery Choices
3 BT Series including BTT, BTC, BTN, BTP
(equal to 1P, 1Q, 1Q-CAB, 1Q-PAL)
4 BE Series including BET, BEC, BEN, BEP
(equal to 1P-ERB, 1Q-ERB, 1Q-CAB-ERB, 1Q-PAL-ERB)
5 ET Series including ETT, ETC, ETN, ETP
(equal to 4P, 4Q, 4Q-CAB, 4Q-PAL)
6 EE Series including EET, EEC, EEN, EEP
(equal to 4V, 4X, ERA, 4X-PAL)
7 UU Series including UUT, UUC, UUN, UUP
(equal to 4L, 4M, 4M-CAB, 4M-PAL)
8 Options
8 Footrest
BioFit’s 13-Year Seating Warranty
When ordering, be sure to include
the following information:
• Model number/manufacturing code
• Options, including metal finish
• Performance Package, if needed
• Upholstery choice
Upholstery AV126 Black
Vinyl*
† Recommended for use on static
control chairs
* Acceptable for use on clean
room chairs
*† Recommended for use on
combination clean room/ESD chairs
Upholstery colors shown may vary
from the actual colors on BioFit chairs.
Please call for swatches.
NH333 Black
Cloth
AV106 Royal
Vinyl*
NH369 Navy
Cloth
Need
Chairs
Now?
2
AV139 Greystone
Vinyl*
XS044 Navy
Cloth†
Microcon Blue

for that chair. There are additional charges for most options.  Add option codes to
the end of the model number following any performance packages requested.
How to Order
When ordering, be sure to include the
following information:
• Model number/manufacturing code
• Options, including metal finish
• Performance Package, if needed
• Upholstery choice
C – Chrome-plated finish on metal parts
resists scratching and scuffing. It is stan-
dard on chairs with clean room and ESD
performance packages.
Metal
Parts
Finish
EMB – larger ergonomic backrest, 18"
wide x 19" high, for both lower and upper
back support; not offered on UU Series
chairs and only available on other chairs
with seat height up to and including 32".
Backrests
Task Control is standard.
It includes pneumatic
seat-height adjustment,
fixed rearward seat tilt
of 3 1⁄2°, backrest tilt
and backrest height
adjustment.  Other extra
cost choices include:
Seat Controls FFAC – Free Float Articulating Control –
pneumatic seat-height adjustment, backrest-
height adjustment, seat and backrest tilt
independently with separate levers and
can free-float or lock into place
PSAS – height-adjustable self-skinned
urethane armrests; not offered on UU Series
chairs
Armrests
ATF – adjustable-height, 20" diameter
cast aluminum footring; not recommend-
ed on chairs with tubular (T) bases or
the 17"-22" or 16"-21" seat-height adjust-
ment ranges
Footring
Casters CRC – dual-wheel polyurethane cast-
ers recommended for carpeted or hard
floors; compatible with clean rooms
LRU – dual-wheel soft casters resist
movement when the seat is not occupied
R – single-wheel, thermoplastic rubber, non-
marring ball bearing casters for hard floors;
compatible with clean rooms
STR – dual-wheel, nonmarring con-
ductive casters; recommended for
static control and clean room/static
control combination chairs only
XR – dual-wheel carpet casters
Questions?  Call 1-
Note: On chairs with